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711 x55

ESTIMATED AREAS

GLA BELOW GROUND: 0 sq. ft EXCLUDED AREAS 1452 sq. ft

GLA FLOOR 2: 1365 sq. ft EXCLUDED AREAS 203 sq. ft ADU: 2665 sq. ft

GLA FLOOR 3: 705 sq. ft EXCLUDED AREAS 54 sq. ft ADU: 703 sq. ft
GLA FLOOR 4: 1140 sq. ft EXCLUDED AREAS 0 sq. ft
GLA FLOOR 5: 1595 sq. ft EXCLUDED AREAS 228 sq. ft
GLA FLOOR 6: 573 sq. ft EXCLUDED AREAS 312 sq. ft

Total GLA 5378 sq. ft, total area 7340 sq. ft, total ADU 3368 sq. ft

FLOOR PLAN CREATED BY CUBICASA APP. MEASUREMENTS DEEMED HIGHLY RELIABLE BUT NOT GUARANTEED
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DECK

5'10" x 4'10"

DECK

5'2" x 5'О"

KITCHEN

6'5" x 13'1"
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5'11" x 13'1"
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4'9" x 15'11"
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9'8" x 10'8"

BATH

5'1" x 10'8"

BEDROOM

7'11" x 10'8"

ESTIMATED AREAS

GLA BELOW GROUND: 0 sq. ft EXCLUDED AREAS 1452 sq. ft

GLA FLOOR 2: 1365 sq. ft EXCLUDED AREAS 203 sq. ft ADU: 2665 sq. ft

GLA FLOOR 3: 705 sq. ft EXCLUDED AREAS 54 sq. ft ADU: 703 sq. ft
GLA FLOOR 4: 1140 sq. ft EXCLUDED AREAS 0 sq. ft

GLA FLOOR 5: 1595 sq. ft EXCLUDED AREAS 228 sq. ft
GLA FLOOR 6: 573 sq. ft EXCLUDED AREAS 312 sq. ft

Total GLA 5378 sq. ft, total area 7340 sq. ft, total ADU 3368 sq. ft

FLOOR PLAN CREATED BY CUBICASA APP. MEASUREMENTS DEEMED HIGHLY RELIABLE BUT NOT GUARANTEED.
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